Contact Details for Final Rounds organized outside Mumbai Region

Sr. Day and Event/s Venue Details of Contact Person
No. Date
1 Friday 1. | Indian Classical Barn’s College, | Dr. Parag Karulkar
15.09.2017 Vocal Solo Panvel, (District Co-ordinator)
Dist.- Raigad Kokan Gyanpeeth College, Uran
2. | Indian Classical 9004504702
Instrumental prkarulkar@rediffmail.com
Percussion:
Mr. Jayesh Mhatre
3 E;g’:gg;?;gl (District Co-ordinator)
: | J.S.M. College, Alibaug
o
Swaravadya Solo m.jayesh189@gmail.com
Mr. Jitesh Salve
(Local Co-ordinator)
Barn’s College, Panvel
9833730826
Jiteshsalve31@gmail.com
2 Monday | 1. | Debate Group A Dnyandeep Mr. Anand Ambekar
18.09.2017 | 2. | Debate Group B College, (District Co-ordinator)
3. | Story Telling Morvande, Gogate Joglekar College, Ratnagiri
Group A Khed, 9028823220
4. | Story Telling Dist.-Ratnagiri | 9422372009
Group B anand.ambekar.gjc@gmail.com
Mr. Rajendra More
(District Co-ordinator)
Dapoli Urban Bank’s Science
College, Dapoli
9423818197
rsmore8181@gmail.com
Ms. Chanderi Chavan
(Local Co-ordinator)
Dnyandeep College, Khed
8805528685
Chand130192@gmail.com,
3 Wednesday | 1. | Quiz Final Royal College, | Mr. Mahesh Deshmukh
20.09.2017 | 2. | Mehendi Designing | Mira Road (District Co-ordinator)
3. | Spot Photography Sonopant Dandekar College, Palghar
9762686367
mahesh_m_deshmukh@yahoo.com
Ms. Renu Khandelwal
(Local Co-ordinator)
Royal College, Mira Road
9820924950
rhkhandelwal@hotmail.com
4 Sunday | 1. | On the Spot B.S. Bandekar | Dr. Ashish Naik
24.09.2017 Painting College of Fine | (District Co-ordinator)

Art,
Sawantwadi,
Dist.
Sindhudurg

Phanasgaon College, Phanasgaon
8888943549
ashishnaik6@gmail.com

Mr. Tukaram Morajkar
(Local Co-ordinator)
B.S. Bandekar College,
Sawantwadi
9405830288/9673058453
Morajkar82@gmail.com

Director, DSD




